Valley County, ID, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$480

0

$197
$346
$135
$137
$211
$1,506
$18,072

Married
Couple

$580

0

$409
$450
$277
$199
$269
$2,184
$26,208

Adult, One
Child

$580
$434
$402
$450
$354
$249
$273
$2,742
$32,904

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Valley County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$580
$376
$309
$450
$331
$228
$207
$2,481
$29,772

Two Adults,
2 Children

$688
$868
$682
$693
$535
$386
$395
$4,247
$50,964

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$688
$873
$595
$693
$535
$367
$286
$4,037
$48,444

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$725

0
$365
$354
$256
$170
$170

$64
$497

$2,601
$31,212

Married
Couple

$860

0
$744
$708
$588
$290
$290

$99
$963

$4,542
$54,504

Adult, One
Child

$860
$385
$692
$708
$853
$350
$350

$82
$846

$5,109
$61,308

Household STABILITY Budget, Valley County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$860
$634
$549
$708
$853
$360
$360

$64
$837

$5,225
$62,700

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,184
$770
$1,307
$1,089
$1,031
$538
$538
$123
$1,543
$8,123
$97,476

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,184
$1,193
$1,127
$1,089
$1,031
$562
$562
$99
$1,608
$8,455
$101,460

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..
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